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UDALAN 15,906,287.10

3712566 | lurhwmsomsiu RV-00502/66 514,121.13 16,420,408.23

' 4/7/2566 | lurhumoms$u RV-00506/66 74,928.30 16,495,336.53
5/712566 |luriwumomiu RV-00508/66 113,255.54 16,608,592.07
5/7/12566 |lurhumsmidiu RV-00509/66 57.80 16,608,649.87
6/7/2566 |lurumomiu RV-00510/66 122,468.14 16,731,118.01

- 7172566 |lusiwsomaiu RV-00512/66 115,087.27 16,846,205.28

| 8/7/12566 |lurumsmidu RV-00514/66 171,497.05 17,017,702.33 |
I 9/7/12566 | lurruomiiu RV-00515/66 67,876.49 17,085,578.82
| 10/7/2566 |Turiumsnaty RV-00516/66 358,169.36 17,443,748.1 3!
11712566 |lurhumpomitu RV-00518/66 236,215.08 17.679,963.26

| 12/7/2566 | lurumonis¥u RV-00520/66 385,840.90 18,065,804.16
13/7/2566 | lushumomaiu RV-00522/66 57,575.76 18,123,379.92
14/7/12566 |luriusemsiu RV-00526/66 28,268.45 18,151,649.37

- 15/7/2566 | luehusomsiu RV-00528/66 48,033.92 18,199,683.29
| 16/7/2566 | lurhunomaiy RV-00529/66 1,871.70 18,201,554.99
. 17/7/2566 |luriumomaiu RV-00530/66 267,655.85 18,469,210.84
1772566 | Turkusomaiy RV-00531/66 391.42 18,469,602.26
| 18/7/2566 | luriumunady RV-00532/66 85,076.76 18,554,679.02
! 18/7/2566 |lurumomsdu RV-00533/66 142.27 18,554,821.29
| 19/7/2566 | lurmmumaiu RV-00534/66 185,994.38 18,740,815.67
! 20/7/2566 | lurhumumaiu RV-00536/66 46,277.06 18,787,092.73|
20/7/2566 |lurhumomsiu RV-00537/66 2,910.91 18,790,003.64 ;
211712566 | lushuswmaiu RV-00538/66 137,106.85 18,927,110.49
22/7/2566 | lurmmonmssu RV-00540/66 374,621.97 19,301,732.46
23/7/2566 | lurumomsiy RV-00541/66 3,178.31 19,304,910.77
241712566 |lushwsomaiu RV-00542/66 778,372.27 20,083,283.04
25/7/2566 | luruswmaiu RV-00544/66 597,637.22 20,680,920.26
l 25/7/2566 | lushumomsiu RV-00545/66 2,978.40 20,683,898.66
| 26/7/2566 lurhusomssu RV-00546/66 851,338.11 21,535,236.77
E 26/7/2566 |lukuswmsiu RV-00547/66 305,118.91 21,840,355.68
27/712566 |lurmumaiu RV-00548/66 1,245,104.48 23,085,460.16
28/7/2566 |lurwmsumaiu RV-00550/66 1,049,572.05 24,135,032.21

| 297772566 |lurhwmumsiy RV-00551/66 60,417.02 24,195,449.23
: 30/7/2566 | lukiumonmsiy RV-00552/66 18,711.20 24,214,160.43
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31/7/2566 |lurihumnemidu RV-00553/66 169,875.34 24,384,035.77

T 0.00 8,477,748.67




